
pure



p. 2  FOCUS pure

Aufbauleuchte | Surface-mount luminaire | Luminaires en saillie | Apparecchio a plafone

pure 3

microprismsatiné

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 126 lm / W, up to 2990 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné 

microprism for reduced brightness (LRA)

asymmetric / BAP

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light sensor

Ball-proof accessory (satiné & microprism only)

RAL of your choice

RGBW (satiné & microprism only)

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP20    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

asymmetric BAP

10
0

70

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 3

pure 3 P33A❶-❷❸1❹❺❻                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016
schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005

RAL colours on request

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

574 mm, white, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33A057 - 9016E1840H3S

❻ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M
asymmetric A

BAP louvre B

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

asymmetric BAP
574 mm 057 573 mm 057 - -
854 mm 085 853 mm 085 - -
1134 mm 113 1133 mm 113 1134 mm 113
1414 mm 141 1413 mm 141 1414 mm 141
1694 mm 169 1693 mm 169 - -
2254 mm 225 2259 mm 225 2259 mm 225
2818 mm 281 2819 mm 281 2819 mm 281
3378 mm 337 3379 mm 337 3384 mm 338

4222 mm 422 4223 mm 422 4220 mm 422

 

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

573 / 574mm 14 W 9 W 16 W

853 / 854 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W

1133 / 1134 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W

1413 / 1414 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W

1693 / 1694 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W

2254 / 2259 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

2818 / 2819 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W

3378 - 3384 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W

4220 - 4223 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W

Weight (kg)

573 / 574mm 2,2 kg

853 / 854 mm 3,1 kg

1133 / 1134 mm 4,1 kg

1413 / 1414 mm 5,1 kg

1693 / 1694 mm 6,1 kg

2254 / 2259 mm 8,2 kg

2818 / 2819 mm 10,2 kg

3378 - 3384 mm 12,7 kg

4220 - 4223 mm 15,2 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

574 mm 1365 lm 812 lm

854 mm 2045 lm 1192 lm

1134 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm

1694 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm

2254 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm

2818 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm

3378 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm

4222 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700-6500 K

1414 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre asymmetric
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output high output low output

1413 / 1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3653 lm 2134 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm 3533 lm 1857 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE

❸ Schutzart | Protection rating | Indice de protection | Grado di protezione

IP20 (asymmetric & BAP louvre only) C

IP40 E



p. 4  FOCUS pure

Aufbauleuchte | Surface-mount luminaire | Luminaires en saillie | Apparecchio a plafone

pure 2 IP54

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 94 lm / W, up to 2706 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné 

Options 

RAL of your choice 

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP54    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

satiné

10
0

70

! INDOOR 
USE ONLY!

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 5

pure 2 IP54 P58A❶-❷Q1❸❹S                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

❸ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❹ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

600 mm, white, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P58A060 - 9016Q1840H3S

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

600 mm 060
880 mm 088
1160 mm 116
1440 mm 144
1720 mm 172
2280 mm 228
2840 mm 284
3400 mm 340

4520 mm 424

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

600 mm 18 W 11 W 20 W

880 mm 26 W 16 W 29 W

1160 mm 34 W 20 W 36 W

1440 mm 44 W 24 W 43 W

1720 mm 51 W 28 W 51 W

2280 mm 67 W 36 W 68 W

2840 mm 84 W 48 W 86 W

3400 mm 101 W 56 W 102 W

4520 mm 135 W 73 W 136 W

Weight (kg)

600 mm 2,3 kg

880 mm 3,2 kg

1160 mm 4,0 kg

1440 mm 5,3 kg

1720 mm 6,1 kg

2280 mm 7,8 kg

2840 mm 10,4 kg

3400 mm 12,7 kg

4520 mm 15,6 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

600 mm 1464 lm 800 lm

880 mm 2212 lm 1296 lm

1160 mm 2958 lm 2584 lm

1440 mm 3644 lm 1964 lm

1720 mm 4517 lm 2626 lm

2280 mm 6115 lm 3422 lm

2840 mm 7288 lm 3928 lm

3400 mm 9034 lm 5252 lm

4520 mm 12230 lm 9902 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1440 mm 3541 lm 1905 lm 3644 lm 1964 lm 2974 lm

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 6  FOCUS pure

Volksbank Landeck / Austria



FOCUS  pure p. 7

Landkreis Erlangen / Germany



p. 8  FOCUS pure

pure 3 direct
Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspensions | Sospensione

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 131 lm / W, up to 2989 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné, microprism

asymmetric

BAP

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light sensor

RAL of your choice

RGBW (satiné & microprism only

7 cable colours

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP20    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

microprismsatiné

BAPasymmetric

RAL 9005

10
0

70

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 9

pure 3 direct P33H❶-❷❸1❹❺❻                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

1134 mm, white, IP40, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33H113 - 9016E1840H3S

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❻ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M
asymmetric A

BAP louvre B

❸ Schutzart | Protection rating | Indice de protection | Grado di protezione

IP20 (asymmetric & BAP only) C

IP40 (satiné & microprism only) E

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

1133 / 1134 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W

1413 / 1414 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W

1693 / 1694 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W

2254 / 2259 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

2818 / 2819 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W

3378 - 3384 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W

4220 - 4223 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W

Weight (kg)

1133 / 1134 mm 4,1 kg

1413 / 1414 mm 5,1 kg

1693 / 1694 mm 6,1 kg

2254 / 2259 mm 8,2 kg

2818 / 2819 mm 10,2 kg

3378 - 3384 mm 12,7 kg

4220 - 4223 mm 15,2 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

1134 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm

1694 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm

2254 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm

2818 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm

3378 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm

4222 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

asymmetric BAP
1134 mm 113 1133 mm 113 1134 mm 113

1414 mm 141 1413 mm 141 1414 mm 141
1694 mm 169 1693 mm 169 - -
2254 mm 225 2259 mm 225 2259 mm 225
2818 mm 281 2819 mm 281 2819 mm 281
3378 mm 337 3379 mm 337 3384 mm 338

4222 mm 422 4223 mm 422 4220 mm 422

 

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1414 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre asymmetric
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output high output low output

1413 / 1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3653 lm 2134 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm 3533 lm 1857 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 10  FOCUS pure

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 142 lm / W, up to 6471 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Housing 

powder coated

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

pure 3 direct / indirect
Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspensions | Sospensione

RAL 9005

Optic

direct / indirect

satiné, microprism

asymmetric

BAP

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light sensor

RAL of your choice

RGBW (satiné & microprism only)

7 cable colours

230V    IP20    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

microprismsatiné BAPasymmetric

10
0

70

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 11

pure 3 direct / indirect P33H❶-❷❸2❹❺❻                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

1134 mm, white, IP40, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33H113 - 9016E2840H3S

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❻ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M
asymmetric A

BAP B

❸ Schutzart | Protection rating | Indice de protection | Grado di protezione

IP20 (asymmetric & BAP only) C

IP40 (satiné & microprism only) E

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

1133 / 1134 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

1413 / 1414 mm 64 W 36 W 66 W

1693 / 1694 mm 76 W 42 W 77 W

2254 / 2259 mm 106 W 55 W 108 W

2818 / 2819 mm 127 W 72 W 131 W

3378 - 3384 mm 152 W 84 W 155 W

4220 - 4223 mm 191 W 107 W 197 W

Weight (kg)

1133 / 1134 mm 4,5 kg

1413 / 1414 mm 5,6 kg

1693 / 1694 mm 6,7 kg

2254 / 2259 mm 8,9 kg

2818 / 2819 mm 11,4 kg

3378 - 3384 mm 13,3 kg

4220 - 4223 mm 16,7 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

1134 mm 6924 lm 3973 lm

1414 mm 8522 lm 4975 lm

1694 mm 10226 lm 5970 lm

2254 mm 13848 lm 7950 lm

2818 mm 17044 lm 9950 lm

3378 mm 20452 lm 11940 lm

4222 mm 25566 lm 14925 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1414 mm 8323 lm 4883 lm 8522 lm 4975 lm 7788 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre asymmetric
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output high output low output

1413 / 1414 mm 8522 lm 4975 lm 8854 lm 5168 lm 8744 lm 4958 lm 8863 lm 4643 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

asymmetric BAP
1134 mm 113 1133 mm 113 1134 mm 113

1414 mm 141 1413 mm 141 1414 mm 141
1694 mm 169 1693 mm 169 - -
2254 mm 225 2259 mm 225 2259 mm 225
2818 mm 281 2819 mm 281 2819 mm 281
3378 mm 337 3379 mm 337 3384 mm 338
4222 mm 422 4223 mm 422 4220 mm 422

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 12  FOCUS pure



FOCUS  pure p. 13

New Relic / Ireland (Donal Murphy)



p. 14  FOCUS pure

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 94 lm / W, up to 5380 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG ≤ 1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

direct / indirect 

satiné

Options 

RAL of your choice

7 cable colours

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP54    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

pure 2 IP54
Hängeleuchte | Pendant luminaire | Suspensions | Sospensione

13
0

70

EVG/ECG/BE

RAL 9005

direct direct /
indirect

direct / indirectdirect

10
0

70

EVG/ECG/BE

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI! INDOOR 

USE ONLY!



FOCUS  pure p. 15

pure 2 IP54 P58H❶-❷Q❸❹❺S                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request 

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

1160 mm 116

1440 mm 144
1720 mm 172
2280 mm 228
2840 mm 284
3400 mm 340

4520 mm 452

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

1160 mm, white, direct, 4000 K, DALI

P58H116 - 9016Q1840H3S

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non - dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❸ direct | direct / indirect

direct 1

direct / indirect 2

System Power (W) direct direct / indirect

high output low output dynamic white high output low output dynamic white

1160 mm 34 W 20 W 36 W 70 W 38 W 70 W

1440 mm 42 W 24 W 43 W 83 W 47 W 85 W

1720 mm 51 W 28 W 51 W 99 W 55 W 101 W

2280 mm 67 W 36 W 68 W 139 W 72 W 140 W

2840 mm 84 W 48 W 86 W 166 W 93 W 171 W

3400 mm 101 W 56 W 102 W 199 W 110 W 202 W

4520 mm 135 W 73 W 136 W 249 W 140 W 256 W

Weight (kg)

1160 mm 6,3 kg

1440 mm 7,4 kg

1720 mm 8,5 kg

2280 mm 10,8 kg

2840 mm 14,1 kg

3400 mm 16,3 kg

4520 mm 21,8 kg

Luminous Flux (lm) direct direct / indirect

4000 K satiné high output low output high output low output

1160 mm 2958 lm 1584 lm 6709 lm 3393 lm

1440 mm 3644 lm 1964 lm 8034 lm 4309 lm

1720 mm 4517 lm 2626 lm 9870 lm 5778 lm

2280 mm 6115 lm 3422 lm 13418 lm 7950 lm

2840 mm 7288 lm 3928 lm 16068 lm 8618 lm

3400 mm 9034 lm 5252 lm 19740 lm 11556 lm

4520 mm 12230 lm 6844 lm 24102 lm 12927 lm

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR
Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1440 mm direct 3541 lm 1905 lm 3644 lm 1964 lm 2974 lm

1440 mm direct / indirect 7799 lm 4182 lm 8034 lm 4309 lm 7318 lm
https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 16  FOCUS pure

20

10
0

70

Wandleuchte | Wall luminaire | Applique

pure 3

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 134 lm / W, up to 6071 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI dim

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG ≤ 1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

direct / indirect 

satiné

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day - light sensor

RGBW direct, indirect

RAL of your choice

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

direct / indirectdirect direct, direct / indirect

RGBW

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 17

pure 3 P33W❶-❷E❸❹❺S                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

574 mm, white, direct, 4000 K, high output DALI

P33W057 - 9016E1840H3S

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non - dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❸ direct | direct / indirect

direct 1

direct / indirect 2

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

574 mm 057

854 mm 085
1134 mm 113
1414 mm 141
1694 mm 169
2254 mm 225
2818 mm 281
3378 mm 337

4222 mm 422

System Power (W) direct direct / indirect

high output low output dynamic white high output low output dynamic white

574 mm 14 W 9 W 16 W 27 W 16 W 28 W

854 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W 39 W 22 W 40 W

1134 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W 53 W 29 W 54 W

1414 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W 64 W 36 W 66 W

1694 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W 76 W 42 W 77 W

2254 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W 106 W 55 W 108 W

2818 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W 127 W 72 W 131 W

3378 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W 152 W 84 W 155 W

4222 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W 191 W 107 W 197 W

Weight (kg)

574 mm 3,0 kg

854 mm 3,9 kg

1134 mm 5,2 kg

1414 mm 6,1 kg

1694 mm 7,0 kg

2254 mm 8,8 kg

2818 mm 11,6 kg

3378 mm 13,6 kg

4222 mm 16,9 kg

Luminous Flux (lm) direct direct / indirect

4000 K satiné high output low output high output low output

574 mm 1365 lm 812 lm 3432 lm 1992 lm

854 mm 2045 lm 1192 lm 5148 lm 2988 lm

1134 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm 6924 lm 3973 lm

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 8522 lm 4975 lm

1694 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm 10226 lm 5970 lm

2254 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm 13848 lm 7950 lm

2818 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm 17044 lm 9950 lm

3378 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm 20452 lm 11940 lm

4222 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm 25566 lm 14925 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 K

1414 mm direct 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

1414 mm di / id 8323 lm 4883 lm 8522 lm 4975 lm 7788 lm

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 18  FOCUS pure

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 107 lm / W, up to 5885 lm / m

R
a
 > 80, MacAdam 3

non - dim / DALI dim

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG ≤ 1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

direct / indirect 

satiné

Options 

RAL of your choice

Housing 

powder coated, anodised

230V    IP54    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

A6CO

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

direct / indirectdirect

direct / indirectdirect

10
0

70

EVG/ECG/BE

20

13
0

70

EVG/ECG/BE

20

Wandleuchte | Wall luminaire | Applique

pure 2 IP54

! INDOOR 
USE ONLY!

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 19

pure 2 IP54 P58W❶-❷Q❸❹❺S                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

600 mm, white, direct, 4000 K, DALI dim

P58W060 - 9016Q1840H3S

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❺ Output

low output non - dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❸ direct | direct / indirect

direct 1

direct / indirect 2

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

600 mm (direct only) 060

880 mm (direct only) 088
1160 mm 116
1440 mm 144
1720 mm 172

System Power (W) direct direct / indirect

high output low output dynamic white high output low output dynamic white

600 mm 18 W 11 W 20 W - - -

880 mm 26 W 16 W 29 W - - -

1160 mm 34 W 20 W 36 W 70 W 38 W 70 W

1440 mm 42 W 24 W 43 W 83 W 47 W 85 W

1720 mm 51 W 28 W 51 W 99 W 55 W 101 W

Weight (kg)

600 mm 2,7 kg

880 mm 3,7 kg

1160 mm 4,2 kg

1440 mm 4,9 kg

1720 mm 6,0 kg

Luminous Flux (lm) direct direct / indirect

4000 K satiné high output low output high output low output

600 mm 1464 lm 800 lm - -

880 mm 2212 lm 1296 lm - -

1160 mm 2958 lm 1584 lm 6709 lm 3393 lm

1440 mm 3644 lm 1964 lm 8034 lm 4309 lm

1720 mm 4517 lm 2626 lm 9870 lm 5778 lm

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR
Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1440 mm direct 3541 lm 1905 lm 3644 lm 1964 lm 2974 lm

1440 mm direct / indirect 7799 lm 4182 lm 8034 lm 4309 lm 7318 lm
https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 20  FOCUS pure

pure 2 IP54



FOCUS  pure p. 21

p.mirror



p. 22  FOCUS pure

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso

pure 3 frame

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 120 lm/W, up to 2990 lm/m

R
a
>80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné

microprism for reduced glare ratio 
(UGR < 19)

asymmetric

BAP louvre

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light senso

RAL of your choice

RGBW (satiné & microprisma)

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP20    IP40    BAP    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

microprismsatiné BAP asymmetric

Cut out "
WIDTH ñ DEPTH

all lengths - 9 mm 77 mm 90 - 118 mm

86

86

77

91
-1

19

12
,5

 - 
40

125

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 23

pure 3 frame P33E❶-❷C1❸❹❺                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request 

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

590 mm, white, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33E059-9016C1840H3S

❸ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❹ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❺ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M
asymmetric A

BAP louvre C

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

589 / 590 mm 14 W 9 W 16 W

869 / 870 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W

1149 - 1171 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W

1429 - 1451 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W

1709 / 1710 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W

2270 - 2317 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

2834 - 2877 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W

3394 - 3463 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W

4238 - 4303 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W

Weight (kg)

589 / 590 mm 2,1 kg

869 / 870 mm 3,1 kg

1149 - 1171 mm 4,1 kg

1429 - 1451 mm 5,1 kg

1709 / 1710 mm 6,1 kg

2270 - 2317 mm 8,2 kg

2834 - 2877 mm 10,2 kg

3394 - 3463 mm 12,7 kg

4238 - 4303 mm 15,2 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

590 mm 1365 lm 812 lm

870 mm 2045 lm 1192 lm

1150 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm

1430 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm

1710 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm

2270 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm

2834 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm

3394 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm

4238 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700-6500 K

1430 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre asymmetric
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output high output low output

1429 - 1451 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3653 lm 2134 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm 3533 lm 1857 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

asymmetric BAP
590 mm 059 589 mm 057 - -
870 mm 087 869 mm 085 - -
1150 mm 115 1149 mm 113 1171 mm 117
1430 mm 143 1429 mm 141 1451 mm 145
1710 mm 171 1709 mm 169 - -
2270 mm 227 2275 mm 225 2317 mm 231
2834 mm 283 2835 mm 281 2877 mm 287
3394 mm 339 3395 mm 337 3463 mm 346

4238 mm 423 4239 mm 422 4303 mm 430

 

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 24  FOCUS pure



FOCUS  pure p. 25

New Relic / Ireland (Donal Murphy)



p. 26  FOCUS pure

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso

pure 3 frameless

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 120 lm/W, up to 2990 lm/m

R
a
>80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné

microprism for reduced brightness

BAP louvre

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light sensor

RGBW (satiné & microprisma)

Housing 

aluminiu natur

230V    IP20    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

microprismsatiné BAP

Cut out "
WIDTH ñ DEPTH

all lengths + 1 mm 75 mm 85 mm
82

10
-4

0

75

85

100

70

68

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 27

pure 3 frameless P33F❶-ALUB❷1❸❹❺                 

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

574 mm, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33F057-ALUBE1840H3S

❷ Schutzart | Protection rating | Indice de protection | Grado di protezione

IP20 (BAP only) C

IP40 (satiné & microprism only) E

❹ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DAL L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

satiné / microprism BAP

574 mm 057 - -

854 mm 085 - -
1134 mm 113 1134 mm 113
1414 mm 141 1414 mm 141
1710 mm 171 - -
2254 mm 225 2259 mm 225
2818 mm 281 2819 mm 281
3378 mm 337 3384 mm 338

4222 mm 422 4220 mm 422

❺ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M

BAP louvre B

❸ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

574 mm 14 W 9 W 16 W

854 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W

1134 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W

1414 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W

1710 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W

2254 / 2259 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

2818 / 2819 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W

3378 / 3384 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W

4220 / 4222 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W

Weight (kg)

574 mm 1,8 kg

854 mm 2,4 kg

1134 mm 3,8 kg

1414 mm  4,7 kg

1710 mm 4,8 kg

2254 / 2259 mm 7,5 kg

2818 / 2819 mm 9,4 kg

3378 / 3384 mm 11,3 kg

4220 / 4222 mm 14,0 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

574 mm 1365 lm 812 lm

854 mm 2045 lm 1192 lm

1134 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm

1710 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm

2254 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm

2818 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm

3378 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm

4222 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1414 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3653 lm 2134 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER



p. 28  FOCUS pure



FOCUS  pure p. 29

Berufsbildende Schule Neustadt am Rübenberge / Germany



p. 30  FOCUS pure

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso

pure 3

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 120 lm/W, up to 2990 lm/m

R
a
>80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG≤1

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné 

microprism for reduced brightness (LRA)

asymmetric

BAP

Options 

Emergency lighting 3 h

Motion and day-light sensor 

RAL of your choice

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP40    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

microprismsatiné BAP asymmetric

Cut out "
WIDTH ñ DEPTH

all lengths + 5 mm 75 mm 115 mm

70

75

10
0 11

5

99

165

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 31

pure 3 P33A❶-❷❸1❹❺❻                 

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

❹ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

574 mm, white, IP40, 4000 K, high output DALI, satiné

P33A057-9016E1840H3S

❻ Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné S

microprism M
asymmetric A

BAP louvre B

❸ Schutzart | Protection rating | Indice de protection | Grado di protezione

IP20 (BAP & asymmetric only) C

IP40 (satiné & microprism only) E

❺ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DALI H3

dynamic white X3

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

573 / 574 mm 14 W 9 W 16 W

853 / 854 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W

1133 / 1134 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W

1413 / 1414 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W

1693 / 1694 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W

2254 / 2259 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W

2818 / 2819 mm 67 W 38 W 68 W

3378 - 3384 mm 80 W 45 W 81 W

4220 - 4223 mm 100 W 57 W 102 W

Weight (kg)

573 / 574 mm 2,0 kg

853 / 854 mm 3,0 kg

1133 / 1134 mm 3,9 kg

1413 / 1414 mm 4,9 kg

1693 / 1694 mm 5,9 kg

2254 / 2259 mm 7,8 kg

2818 / 2819 mm 9,7 kg

3378 - 3384 mm 11,6 kg

4220 - 4223 mm 14,5 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

574 mm 1365 lm 812 lm

854 mm 2045 lm 1192 lm

1134 mm 2767 lm 1597 lm

1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm

1694 mm 4225 lm 2404 lm

2254 mm 5692 lm 3127 lm

2818 mm 6868 lm 3923 lm

3378 mm 8450 lm 4807 lm

4222 mm 10303 lm 5885 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700-6500 K

1414 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm

Luminous Flux (lm) satiné microprism* BAP louvre asymmetric
4000 K high output low output high output low output high output low output high output low output

1413 / 1414 mm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3653 lm 2134 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm 3533 lm 1857 lm

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indiqué correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con un foglio satinato per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

COMPARE COVER

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

asymmetric BAP
574 mm 057 573 mm 057 - -
854 mm 085 853 mm 085 - -
1134 mm 113 1133 mm 113 1134 mm 113
1414 mm 141 1413 mm 141 1414 mm 141
1694 mm 169 1693 mm 169 - -
2254 mm 225 2259 mm 225 2259 mm 225
2818 mm 281 2819 mm 281 2819 mm 281
3378 mm 337 3379 mm 337 3384 mm 338

4222 mm 422 4223 mm 422 4220 mm 422



p. 32  FOCUS pure



FOCUS  pure p. 33

Berufsbildende Schule Neustadt am Rübenberge / Germany



p. 34  FOCUS pure

Einbauleuchte | Recessed luminaire | Luminaire encastré | da incasso

pure 2 frame IP54

RAL

LED

3000 K, 4000 K, dynamic white

up to 91 lm/W, up to 2668 lm/m

R
a
>80, MacAdam 3

non-dim / DALI

IEC 62471: Blue light hazard: RG 0

Lifetime up to L90 / 50.000 h

Optic

direct

satiné

Options 

RAL of your choice

Housing 

powder coated

230V    IP54    Ra>80    up to L90/50.000h    MacAdam 3    DALI switchDIM

RAL 9006

RAL 9016

RAL 9005

86

10
0EVG/ECG/BE 14

0

77

12
,5

 - 
35

172

Cut out "
WIDTH ñ DEPTH

all lengths - 10 mm 77 mm 140 mm

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 35

pure 2 frame IP54 P58E❶-❷Q1❸❹S                 

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

614 mm, white, 4000 K, high output DALI

P58E061-9016Q1840H3S

❸ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

3000 K 830

4000 K 840

2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

❹ Output

low output non-dim L1

low output DALI L3
high output DAL H3

dynamic white X3

❷ Gehäusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

silber | silver | argent | argento (RAL 9006) 9006

weiß | white | blanc | bianco (RAL 9016) 9016

schwarz | black | noir | nero (RAL 9005) 9005
RAL colours on request

Luminous Flux (lm) 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white
satiné high output low output high output low output 2700 - 6500 K

1454 mm 3541 lm 1905 lm 3644 lm 1964 lm 2974 lm

COMPARE LIGHT COLOUR

❶ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

614 mm 060
894 mm 088
1174 mm 116
1454 mm 144
1734 mm 172
2294 mm 228
2854 mm 284
3414 mm 340

4534 mm 424

System Power (W) 

high output low output dynamic white

614 mm 18 W 11 W 20 W

894 mm 26 W 16 W 29 W

1174 mm 34 W 20 W 36 W

1454 mm 44 W 24 W 43 W

1734 mm 51 W 28 W 51 W

2294 mm 67 W 36 W 68 W

2854 mm 84 W 48 W 86 W

3414 mm 101 W 56 W 102 W

4534 mm 135 W 73 W 136 W

Weight (kg)

614 mm 2,4 kg

894 mm 3,2 kg

1174 mm 4,1 kg

1454 mm 5,4 kg

1734 mm 6,3 kg

2294 mm 8,0 kg

2854 mm 11,2 kg

3414 mm 13,0 kg

4534 mm 16,5 kg

Luminous Flux (lm)

4000 K satiné high output low output

614 mm 1464 lm 800 lm

894 mm 2212 lm 1296 lm

1174 mm 2958 lm 2584 lm

1454 mm 3644 lm 1964 lm

1734 mm 4517 lm 2626 lm

2294 mm 6115 lm 3422 lm

2854 mm 7288 lm 3928 lm

3414 mm 9034 lm 5252 lm

4534 mm 12230 lm 5892 lm

https://katalog.planlicht.com

FILTER
ONLINE



p. 36  FOCUS pure

pure 3
Komponenten | Components | Composants | Componenti

01

02

03

04

24

27

1605

11

06

curves



FOCUS  pure p. 37
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p. 38  FOCUS pure

P33-PRO1-9006 S

P33-PRO1-9016 W

P33-PRO1-9005 B

P33-DIF-S-LED satiné

P33-DIF-M microprism

P33-END1-9006 S

P33-END1-9016 W

P33-END1-9005 B

P33-PROE-9006 S

P33-PROE-9016 W

P33-PROE-9005 B

P33-BAS-9006 S

P33-BAS-9016 W

P33-BAS-9005 B

P33-ENDE-9006 S

P33-ENDE-9016 W

P33-ENDE-9005 B

P33-BLI-9006 S

P33-BLI-9016 W

P33-BLI-9005 B

P33-BL2-9006 S

P33-BL2-9016 W

P33-BL2-9005 B

P33-PROF-ALUB A

P33-ENDF-ALUB A

P33-MOB-E-1

P33-MOB-F-1

P33-DV-BLI

P33-DV-R

P33-LIN

01

09

10

04

02

05

17

07

03

06

11

12

14

15

16

08

Meterware; Maximale Teilprofillänge: 4500 mm 
Sold by the metre; maximum section length: 4500 mm 
Marchandise vendue au mètre ; longueur de section max. 4500 mm 
Articolo a metraggio; lunghezza max. 4500 mm

paarweise | in pairs | paire | a coppie 
Inklusive Inbusschrauben | Hexagon socket screws included |  
Vis à six pans creux incluses | incl. brugole

Inklusive Schrauben | screws included 
Vis incluses | incl. viti

Inkl. Einspeisung u. Endabdeckung | Power supply 
and end cap included | Alimentation et embout 
inclus | incl. alimentatore e tappo di chiusura

Meterware; Maximale Länge: 2500 mm 
Sold by the metre; maximum length: 2500 mm 
Marchandise vendue au mètre ; longueur max. 2500 mm 
Articolo a metraggio; lunghezza max. 2500 mm

Meterware | Sold by the metre 
Marchandise vendue au mètre 
Articolo a metro

Meterware | Sold by the metre 
Marchandise vendue au mètre 
Articolo a metraggio

max. 2250 mm

Gehäuseprofil | Profile housing | Boîte 
profilée | Profilo d‘aloggiamento

Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

Endkappe | End cap | Embout | Tappo di 
chiusura

3-Phasen-Schiene | 3-phase track | Rail 3 
phases | Binario 3-fase

Blindabdeckung | Blank cover | Cache 
opaque | Coperchio chieco

Abdeckung asymmetrisch | Cover asym-
metric | Opaque asymmetric | Copertura 
assimetrica

recessed FRAME

recessed FRAME

recessed FRAMELESS

recessed FRAMELESS

Einbau-Montagebügel | Recessed-mount 
bracket | Étrier d’encastrement | Staffe di 
montaggio FRAME

Einbau-Montagebügel | Recessed-mount 
bracket | Étrier d’encastrement | Staffe di 
montaggio

Durchgangsverdrahtung Blindteil 
Feed-through wiring for blank cover 
Pré-câblage par cache opaque blanc 
Cablaggio passante coperchio chieco

Überbrückungssatz für Lichteinsätze | Bridging 
for light sources | Pontage pour inserts lumineux | 
Set di continuità per inserti di luce

Linienverbinder | Segment connector | Raccords 
en ligne | Connettore linare

pendant / surface mounted / wall

pendant / surface mounted / wall

direct

indirect

1x per max. 900 mm
min. 2 pcs.

12,5-40 mm

12,5-40 mm

P33-3PH-110-AL A 1100 mm

P33-3PH-110-WS W 1100 mm

P33-3PH-110-SW B 1100 mm

P33-3PH-210-AL A 2100 mm

P33-3PH-210-WS W 2100 mm

P33-3PH-210-SW B 2100 mm

1x per max. 900 mm
min. 2 pcs.

pure 3
Komponenten | Components | Composants | Componenti

83

25
,7

25
,7

83
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53

25

130

P33-EIN-3 3 × 0,75 mm2

P33-EIN-5 5 × 0,75 mm2

P33-EIN-7 7 × 0,75 mm2

P33-EIN-7- Q1,5 7 × 1,50 mm2

P33-EIN-5-DB 5 × 0,75 mm2

horizontal

P33-HOR-90 90°

P33-HOR-135 135°

vertical

P33-VER-90 90°

P33-WAH-E

P33-KV1 90° pendant/surface

P33-KVE 90° recessed FRAME

P33-KVF 90° recessed FRAMELESS

P33-ANS5 5-polig | 5-pole | 5 pôles | 5-poli

P33-ANS7 7-polig | 7-pole | 7 pôles | 7-poli

P33-DVS2 7-polig | 7-pole | 7 pôles | 7-poli

P33-DVS1 7-polig | 7-pole | 7 pôles | 7-poli

P33-TV1 90° pendant/surface

P33-TVE 90° recessed FRAME

P33-TVF 90° recessed FRAMELESS

24

25

26

18

19

22

29

20

21

23

30

silver | silber | argent | argento RAL 9006

aluminium

white | weiß | blanc | bianco RAL 9016

black | schwarz | noir | nero RAL 9005

S

A

W

B

Inklusive Zubehör; eine Klemme pro Einspeisung; 
Klemmbereich 0,75 - 2,5 mm2 | Accessories included; 
one terminal per power supply; clamping range 
0.75 - 2.5 mm2  | Accessoires inclus ; un bornier par 
alimentation ; plage de serrage 0,75 - 2,5 mm2  | Acces-
sori incl., 1 morsetto per ogni alimentazione, range 
0,75 - 2,5 mm2

2500 mm
inkl. 3-Phasen-Universaladapter | 3 phase universal 
adapter incl. | adaptateur universel 3 phases 
inclus | adattatori universali 3-fase

Inklusive Verbinder | Connectors included 
Connecteurs inclus | incl. connetori

2500 mm

2500 mm

Einspeisung mit Baldachin | Power 
supply with canopy | Alimentation avec 
patère | Alimentazione con rosone

Einspeisung mit Design-Baldachin | Po-
wer supply with design canopy | Alimen-
tation avec patère design | Alimentazione 
con rosone da design

Einspeisung 3-Phasen-Schiene | Power feed 
3-phase-track | Alimentation pour rail 3 
phases | Alimentatore per binario 3 fase

Gehrungsschnitt | Mitre cut | Coupe 
d‘onglet | Taglio mitre

Kreuzverbinder | Cross connector | Rac-
cord en croix | Connettore a croce

Anschlussklemme | Connection terminal 
Bornier de connexion | Morsetto elettrico

Verbindungsstecker | Connector 
Connecteur | Connettore

T-Verbinder  |  T-Connector  |  Connecteur 
en T | T-connettore

Wandhalterung | Wall bracket | Fixation 
murale | Supporto per parete

Verbindungsset | Connection set | Set de 
connexion | Set di Cavo

1x per max. 900 mm
min. 2 pcs.

1x per max. 900 mm
min. 2 pcs.

1x per max. 2000 mm
min. 2 pcs.

P33-EIN-3PH-WS W 3 × 1,5 mm2

P33-EIN-3PH-SW B 3 × 1,5 mm2

P33-SEI-200 2000 mm

P33-SEI-600 6000 mm

P58-SEI-200 2000 mm

P58-SEI-600 6000 mm

P33-SEI-150-CC 1500 mm

27

27A

27B

27C

Seilabhängungen | Suspension ca-
bles | Câbles de suspension | Sospensione 
a cavo

Schnellspanner | Rapid tensioner | Tendeurs 
rapides | Molla di regolazione

Schnellspanner für Schrägdecken | Rapid 
tensioner for inclined ceilings | Tendeurs 
rapides pour suspension sur plafond en 
soupente | Molla di regolazione per soffitti 
inclinati

Caddyclips (T24)

27A
27B

pure 3  sinus  pure 3

28

Ballwurfsicherungsbügel | Recessed-mount 
bracket | Étrier d’encastrement | Staffa di 
montaggio per antiurto

P33-PBB-9006-2 S

P33-PBB-9016-2 W

P33-PBB-9005-2 B

90 60
25

Lichteinsätze | Light sources 
Inserts lumineux | Insertimenti di luce



p. 40  FOCUS pure

direct direct/indirect

3000 K 4000 K dynamic white 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white

high output low output high output low output 2700-6500 K high output low output high output low output 2700-6500 K

563 mm 1332 lm 790 lm 1364 lm 812 lm 1223 lm 3316 lm 1952 lm 3432 lm 1992 lm 3146 lm

633 mm 1499 lm 888 lm 1535 lm 914 lm 1376 lm 3731 lm 2196 lm 3861 lm 2241 lm –

703 mm 1665 lm 987 lm 1706 lm 1015 lm 1529 lm 4146 lm 2440 lm 4290 lm 2490 lm –

773 mm 1834 lm 1062 lm 1875 lm 1093 lm 1664 lm 4560 lm 2684 lm 4719 lm 2739 lm –

843 mm 2001 lm 1159 lm 2045 lm 1192 lm 1815 lm 4974 lm 2928 lm 5148 lm 2988 lm –

913 mm 2168 lm 1526 lm 2215 lm 1291 lm 1966 lm 5389 lm 3172 lm 5577 lm 3237 lm –

983 mm 2335 lm 1352 lm 2386 lm 1391 lm 2118 lm 5803 lm 3416 lm 6006 lm 3486 lm 5506 lm

1053 mm 2519 lm 1455 lm 2594 lm 1497 lm 2366 lm 6281 lm 3755 lm 6491 lm 3725 lm 5781 lm

1123 mm 2687 lm 1552 lm 2767 lm 1597 lm 2524 lm 6700 lm 4005 lm 6924 lm 3973 lm 6166 lm

1403 mm 3335 lm 1911 lm 3434 lm 1962 lm 3104 lm 8323 lm 4883 lm 8522 lm 4975 lm 7788 lm

1683 mm 4063 lm 2320 lm 4225 lm 2404 lm 3785 lm 9988 lm 5859 lm 10226 lm 5970 lm 9346 lm

2243 mm 5517 lm 3046 lm 5692 lm 3127 lm 5150 lm 13400 lm 8010 lm 13848 lm 7950 lm 12332 lm

direct direct/indirect

3000 K 4000 K dynamic white 3000 K 4000 K dynamic white

high 
output

low 
output

high 
output

low 
output

2700-6500 K
high 

output
low 

output
high 

output
low 

output
2700-6500 K

563 mm 1446 lm 852 lm 1484 lm 872 lm 1322 lm 3455 lm 2027 lm 3544 lm 2054 lm 3254 lm

633 mm 1626 lm 958 lm 1669 lm 981 lm 1487 lm 3887 lm 2280 lm 3987 lm 2311 lm –

703 mm 1807 lm 1065 lm 1855 lm 1090 lm 1652 lm 4319 lm 2533 lm 4430 lm 2568 lm –

773 mm 1991 lm 1150 lm 2029 lm 1173 lm 1788 lm 4751 lm 2788 lm 4873 lm 2824 lm –

843 mm 2172 lm 1254 lm 2213 lm 1280 lm 1950 lm 5183 lm 3041 lm 5316 lm 3081 lm –

913 mm 2353 lm 1359 lm 2397 lm 1387 lm 2113 lm 5615 lm 3294 lm 5759 lm 3338 lm –

983 mm 2534 lm 1463 lm 2582 lm 1493 lm 2275 lm 6047 lm 3548 lm 6202 lm 3595 lm 5695 lm

1053 mm 2756 lm 1600 lm 2840 lm 1624 lm 2592 lm 6453 lm 3716 lm 6767 lm 3858 lm 6004 lm

1123 mm 2940 lm 1706 lm 3029 lm 1732 lm 2764 lm 6883 lm 3964 lm 7218 lm 4115 lm 6404 lm

1403 mm 3598 lm 2107 lm 3653 lm 2124 lm 3366 lm 8604 lm 5071 lm 8854 lm 5168 lm 8127 lm

1683 mm 4364 lm 2508 lm 4603 lm 2618 lm 4109 lm 10325 lm 6085 lm 10625 lm 6202 lm 9752 lm

2243 mm 5932 lm 3297 lm 6262 lm 3402 lm 5579 lm 13766 lm 7930 lm 14436 lm 9230 lm 12808 lm

satiné (LE)

microprism (LE) *

direct direct/indirect

3000 K 4000 K
dynamic 

white
3000 K 4000 K

dynamic 
white

high 
output

low 
output

high 
output

low 
output

2700-
6500 K

high 
output

low 
output

high 
output

low 
output

2700-
6500 K

1125 mm 3149 lm 1774 lm 3314 lm 1867 lm 2880 lm 6760 lm 3793 lm 7115 lm 3993 lm 6183 lm
1405 mm 3976 lm 2273 lm 4185 lm 2393 lm 3637 lm 8535 lm 4838 lm 8984 lm 5093 lm 7807 lm

BAP louvre (BE) 

direct direct/indirect

3000 K 4000 K
dynamic 

white
3000 K 4000 K

dynamic 
white

high 
output

low 
output

high 
output

low 
output

2700-
6500 K

high 
output

low 
output

high 
output

low 
output

2700-
6500 K

564 mm 1331 lm 696 lm 1408 lm 722 lm 1115 lm 3655 lm 1945 lm 3805 lm 1984 lm 3021 lm
704 mm 1732 lm 868 lm 1823 lm 907 lm – 4550 lm 2261 lm 4703 lm 2356 lm –

844 mm 2015 lm 1045 lm 2121 lm 1091 lm 1684 lm 5418 lm 2881 lm 5646 lm 3022 lm 4483 lm
984 mm 2403 lm 1218 lm 2530 lm 1282 lm – 6369 lm 3371 lm 6659 lm 3545 lm –

1124 mm 2694 lm 1426 lm 2836 lm 1500 lm 2252 lm 7389 lm 3853 lm 7778 lm 4056 lm 6176 lm
1404 mm 3356 lm 1764 lm 3533 lm 1857 lm 2805 lm 9237 lm 4821 lm 9728 lm 5075 lm 7714 lm
1684 mm 3998 lm 2151 lm 4208 lm 2265 lm 3341 lm 11032 lm 5732 lm 11612 lm 6034 lm 9220 lm

asymmetric (AE)

* Der angegebene Lichtstrom bezieht sich auf die Leuchte mit klarer mikroprismatischer Abdeckung. Die Leuchte wird mit satinierter Folie zur Erhöhung der Homogenität geliefert (- 9,5 % Lichtstrom). 
* The indicated luminous flux corresponds to the luminaire with a clear microprismatic diffuser. The luminaire is delivered with a satined-foil for increased homogeneity (- 9.5 % luminous flux). 
* Le flux lumineux indique correspond au luminaire avec diffuseur microprismatique transparent. Le luminaire est livré avec un film satiné pour optimiser l’homogénéité (- 9,5 % sur le flux lumineux).
* Il flusso luminoso indicato corrisponde all´apparecchio con diffusore microprismatico trasparente. La lampada éfornita con una pellicola satinata per ottimizzare l´omogeneitá (-9.5% del flusso luminoso).

Luminous Flux (lm)
Lichteinsätze | Light sources | Inserts lumineux | Insertimenti di luce

pure 3
Komponenten | Components | Composants | Componenti

direct satiné

260 lm/m 5,7 W/m

direct/indirect satiné

660 lm/m 11 W/m

indirect

400 lm/m 6,1 W/m

RGBWRGBW

Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza 
563 / 703 / 843 / 983 / 1123 / 1403 mm

Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza 
983 / 1123 / 1403 mm

figures lm & W in 3000 K (830)

Ra>90 VERSIONS 
ON DEMANDCRI



FOCUS  pure p. 41

pure 3 Lichteinsätze | Light sources | Inserts lumineux | Insertimenti di luce P33-❶❷ - ❸❹ - ❺❻                 

❷ direct | direct/indirect

direct 1

direct/indirect 2

indirect (only for RGBW) 9

❸ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur | Temperatura colore

LF830, 3000 K 830

LF840, 4000 K 840
2700 - 6500 K dynamic white HCL

RGBW (satiné only) RGB-W

❹ Output

low output L

high output H

dynamic white / RGBW

❺ Länge | Length | Longueur | Lunghezza

satiné/microprism asymmetric BAP louvre
563 mm 056 564 mm 056 1125 mm 112

633 mm 063 704 mm 070 1405 mm 140
703 mm 070 844 mm 084
773 mm 077 984 mm 098
843 mm 084 1124 mm 112
913 mm 091 1404 mm 140
983 mm 098 1684 mm 168
1053 mm 105
1123 mm 112
1403 mm 140
1683 mm 168

2243 mm 224

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

Asymmetric , 704 mm direct, low output, non-dim, 3000 K

P33-AE1-830L-070

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

Versions satiné or microprism. 1123 mm direct/indirect, high output, DALI, 4000 K

P33-LE2-840H-112-DA

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

satiné, 1403 mm, indirect, RGBW

P33-LE9-RGB-W-140

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio

BAP louvre, 1426 mm direct, dynamic white

P33-BE1-HCL-142

satiné direct direct/indirect
microprism high 

output
low 

output
dynamic 

white
high 

output
low 

output
dynamic 

white

563 mm 14 W 9 W 16 W 27 W 16 W 28 W

633 mm 16 W 10 W 18 W 31 W 18 W –

703 mm 18 W 11 W 20 W 34 W 20 W –

773 mm 19 W 11,5 W 21 W 36 W 21 W –

843 mm 21 W 12,5 W 23 W 39 W 22 W –

913 mm 23 W 14 W 24 W 43 W 24 W –

983 mm 24 W 15 W 26 W 46 W 26 W 47 W
1053 mm 25 W 15 W 26 W 50 W 27 W 50 W
1123 mm 27 W 16 W 28 W 53 W 29 W 54 W
1403 mm 33 W 19 W 34 W 64 W 36 W 66 W
1683 mm 40 W 22 W 40 W 76 W 42 W 77 W
2243 mm 53 W 29 W 54 W 107 W 55 W 108 W

BAP louvre direct direct/indirect

high 
output

low 
output

dynamic 
white

high 
output

low 
output

dynamic 
white

1125 mm 28 W 16 W 23 W 53 W 29 W 44 W
1405 mm 35 W 19 W 29 W 69 W 38 W 47 W

asymmetric direct direct/indirect

high 
output

low 
output

dynamic 
white

high 
output

low 
output

dynamic 
white

564 mm 17 W 9 W 13 W 30 W 16 W 23 W
704 mm 20 W 11 W – 37 W 18 W –

844 mm 24 W 13 W 18 W 44 W 23 W 33 W
984 mm 27 W 14 W – 51 W 26 W –

1124 mm 30 W 16 W 23 W 58 W 29 W 44 W
1404 mm 37 W 19 W 29 W 75 W 38 W 57 W
1684 mm 44 W 23 W 34 W 90 W 45 W 68 W

System Power (W)

❶  Diffusoren | Diffusers | Diffuseurs | Diffusori

satiné or microprism LE

BAP louvre BE

asymmetric AE

❻ DIM

non-dim

DALI-dim – DA

Emergency add-ons

P33-NOT-3H-LED 3 h battery

P33-NOT-ZVS-INOTEC

INOTEC monitoring 
component for central 
current supply (direct 
983  mm / direct/
indirect 1403 mm only)



p. 42  FOCUS akustikp. 42  FOCUS pure

CABLE COLOURS
S E L E C T I O N

7

Optionale Ausführung | Optional version | Version optionnelle | Versione opzionale

Einspeiskabel
Suspension cable
Câble d‘alimentation
Cavo di alimentizione

2500 mm
5 x 0,75 mm²

 white T65-EIN-WHITE

 black T65-EIN-BLACK

 red T65-EIN-RED

 iron T65-EIN-IRON

 gold T65-EIN-GOLD

 silver T65-EIN-SILVER

Transparent cable incl. (standard version)

w
hite

black

red

iron

gold

silver

transparent



FOCUS  akustik p. 43FOCUS  pure p. 43

HOUSING COLOURS
S E L E C T I O N

90

1001

6014

3000

7031

1021

7011

3031

7048

5010

8029

1003

6017

3002

7032

1023

7012

3032

8003

5012

9001

1004

6018

3003

7035

1035

7013

3033

8011

5013

9002

1013

6019

3009

7037

1036

7015

4005

8012

5018

9011

1014

6027

3011

7038

2000

7016

4010

8016

5023

9017

1015

6034

3013

7039

2001

7021

4011

8017

5024

9022

1016

7001

3016

7043

2003

7022

4012

8019

5025

Gunnery

GREY

1018

7004

3018

7044

2008

7024

5002

8024

5026

Capital

COPPER

1019

7006

3020

7047

2009

7030

5004

8028

6013

Glaring

GOLD
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6134 Vomp, Austria, Au 25 

Tel. +43-5242-71608, Fax +43-5242-71283 

info@planlicht.com, www.planlicht.com


